©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
DS1200HE
1200 Watts Distributed Power System
Front-end Bulk Power
Total Output Power:
180 to 264 Vac: 1200 W continuous
90 to 140 Vac: 1000 W/

Hold-up time 12 ms
1 1000 W at forward air, 1200 W at reverse air. See power derating table
Ordering Information
DS1200HE-3 12 V / 100 A, 3.3 Vsb / 6 A, standard airflow
DS1200HE-3-002 12 V / 100 A, 5.0 Vsb / 4 A, standard airflow
DS1200HE-3-003 12 V / 100 A, 3.3 Vsb / 6 A, reverse airflow
DS1200HE-3-004 12 V / 100 A, 5.0 Vsb / 4 A, reverse airflow
Output
Main DC Output MIN NOM MAX
Nominal setting -0.50% 12 0.50%
Total output regulation range 11.4 V 12.6 V